
SLNO ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE Code NAME BATCH VIVA DATE TIME VIVA Link
1 2108365682 BBARL BRLT005 PRAGATI KANTILAL PATEL BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
2 2108365194 BBARL BRLT005 BAMBIDIGE SHEKAR BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
3 199290751 BBARL BRLT005 VINAY KUMAR BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
4 189725787 BBARL BRLT005 AJIT KUMAR BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
5 2107804712 BBARL BRLT005 SAKSHI BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
6 2105811775 BBARL BRLT005 RAVI MAAN BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
7 2006309599 BBARL BRLT005 GIRISH KUMAR BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
8 2004000701 BBARL BRLT005 PRATYAKSH BHATNAGAR BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
9 194092815 BBARL BRLT005 ADITYA ANAND BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk

10 2108452529 BBARL BRLT005 MONISH AZAM KHAN BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
11 195840021 BBARL BRLT005 SUNNY BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
12 194093903 BBARL BRLT005 SANYUKTA BHATIA BATCH-01 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
13 2106442080 BBARL BRLT005 KALPNA BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
14 194093967 BBARL BRLT005 SWETA MUTTA BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
15 2106884797 BBARL BRLT005 SHWETA PANDEY BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
16 2107803110 BBARL BRLT005 RITU KHATRI BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
17 2106643104 BBARL BRLT005 ABHISHEK KUMAR BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
18 2106439976 BBARL BRLT005 SHEETAL RAGAV BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
19 2004933306 BBARL BRLT005 NAGI JASMEET KAUR BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
20 2106431492 BBARL BRLT005 RAHUL RAWAT BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
21 2106424929 BBARL BRLT005 NIKHIL SHUKLA BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
22 2106885685 BBARL BRLT005 NISHANT PATRA BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
23 189725827 BBARL BRLT005 MAHAVIR MANDAL BATCH-01 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xpp-dftu-nwk
24 2005245062 BBARL BRLT005 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
25 2108358446 BBARL BRLT005 THONDAKURI VINOD KUMAR BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
26 189726306 BBARL BRLT005 DIVYANSH GUPTA BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
27 2108588963 BBARL BRLT005 ANIL PANDIT BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
28 2108359798 BBARL BRLT005 KALPESH PATEL BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
29 194093451 BBARL BRLT005 SAIF RIZWAN BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
30 2106434681 BBARL BRLT005 MOHD SHAHID ALI BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
31 2105003144 BBARL BRLT005 GAUTAM CHOPRA BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
32 194092704 BBARL BRLT005 SOURABH PITTI BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
33 2105821161 BBARL BRLT005 POOJA RANI BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu



34 2004236385 BBARL BRLT005 APPALAKONDA PATTIMI BATCH-02 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
35 2005798812 BBARL BRLT005 KHUSHBOO MAURYA BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
36 197427500 BBARL BRLT005 JAI ARYA BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
37 194093849 BBARL BRLT005 NIKHIL BHAT BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
38 2108492809 BBARL BRLT005 MD SALMAN KHAN BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
39 198747786 BBARL BRLT005 KAMAL DEWEDI BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
40 2005683794 BBARL BRLT005 SAHIL KHAN BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
41 2005129503 BBARL BRLT005 SOM SHARMA BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
42 2005734551 BBARL BRLT005 ANIL KUMAR BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
43 2005498076 BBARL BRLT005 RAKESH KUMAR BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
44 2005090910 BBARL BRLT005 NITESH BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
45 2005106792 BBARL BRLT005 SARFARAZ MEMON BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
46 2108454136 BBARL BRLT005 PATIL HARDIK NIKESHBHAI BATCH-02 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/xbz-hmmf-czu
47 2108365682 BBARL BRLT009 PRAGATI KANTILAL PATEL BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
48 2005060855 BBARL BRLT009 MADHAVI BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
49 2108359798 BBARL BRLT009 KALPESH PATEL BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
50 189726306 BBARL BRLT009 DIVYANSH GUPTA BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
51 2108518164 BBARL BRLT009 DEEPAK NEGI BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
52 2005758379 BBARL BRLT009 JASPREET KAUR BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
53 2108454136 BBARL BRLT009 PATIL HARDIK NIKESHBHAI BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
54 2005106792 BBARL BRLT009 SARFARAZ MEMON BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
55 194093903 BBARL BRLT009 SANYUKTA BHATIA BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
56 189725827 BBARL BRLT009 MAHAVIR MANDAL BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
57 2005688184 BBARL BRLT009 ANANYA BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
58 189725390 BBARL BRLT009 ANAS ANSARI BATCH-03 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
59 194092815 BBARL BRLT009 ADIYTA ANAND BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
60 2005739131 BBARL BRLT009 SYED RIZWAN ALI AZHAR ALI BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
61 2005734989 BBARL BRLT009 SONDAWALE AJAY RAMLAL BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
62 189725408 BBARL BRLT009 SATISH BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
63 2005798812 BBARL BRLT009 KHUSHBOO MAURYA BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
64 194092704 BBARL BRLT009 SOURABH PITTI BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
65 198747786 BBARL BRLT009 KAMAL DEWEDI BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
66 2005683794 BBARL BRLT009 SAHIL KHAN BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
67 2005129503 BBARL BRLT009 SOM SHARMA BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw



68 2005734551 BBARL BRLT009 ANIL KUMAR BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
69 2005498076 BBARL BRLT009 RAKESH KUMAR BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
70 2005090910 BBARL BRLT009 NITESH BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
71 195528794 BBARL BRLT009 MANJEET SINGH BATCH-03 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/yvo-rfyt-kyw
72 2005255815 BBARL BRLT016 UJJAWAL RAJ BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
73 2005442061 BBARL BRLT016 MOHD ANAS AHMAD BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
74 2005687249 BBARL BRLT016 ROHIT KUMAR KARMALI BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
75 189726306 BBARL BRLT016 DIVYANSH GUPTA BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
76 2108359798 BBARL BRLT016 KALPESH PATEL BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
77 2005683599 BBARL BRLT016 RAHUL RAWAT BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
78 2005106792 BBARL BRLT016 SARFARAZ MEMON BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
79 194095824 BBARL BRLT016 DEV PRIMLANI BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
80 194092815 BBARL BRLT016 ADITYA ANAND BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
81 189725390 BBARL BRLT016 ANAS ANSARI BATCH-04 06/09/2023 11.00 A.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
82 194093903 BBARL BRLT016 SANYUKTA BHATIA BATCH-04 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
83 189725408 BBARL BRLT016 SATISH BATCH-04 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
84 189720390 BBARL BRLT016 MEENAKSHI BATCH-04 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
85 194092704 BBARL BRLT016 SOURABH PITTI BATCH-04 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
86 198748130 BBARL BRLT016 SOMIYA RAI BATCH-04 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
87 189700571 BBARL BRLT016 PAL ARJUN NANDLAL BATCH-04 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
88 198747786 BBARL BRLT016 KAMAL DEWEDI BATCH-04 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
89 195528794 BBARL BRLT016 MANJEET SINGH BATCH-04 06/09/2023 02.30 P.M. https://meet.google.com/zjm-bosp-nks
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